
DEALING  
WITH  
DEMENTIA  
WORKSHOPS NEAR YOU

California
Adin– Analusia Orozco; analusia@frontiernet.net
Camarillo – Maylene Blando; mayleneb@camhealth.com
Camarillo – Miranda Campos; mirandac@camhealth.com
Chico – Jessica Melchor; jmelchor@csuchico.edu 
Citrus Heights – Stephani Gunther; sgunther@deloro.org
Citrus Heights – Simone Nazzal; snazzal@deloro.org
Granada Hills – Jazmin Zinnerman; jazmin@wearehfc.org
Sacramento – Monica Lindsey; mlindsey@aacsv.gov
Sacramento – Soojin Yoo; syoo@accsv.gov
Thousand Oaks – Elsa Fraire; efraire@seniorconcerns.org

Florida
Fort Myers - Christy Hayford; ChristyHayford@shellpoint.org
Fort Myers – Emily Reese; emilyreese@shellpoint.org
Fort Myers – Kinsey Stapleton; Kinsey@DublinCenter.com
Lake Worth – Andrea Caudill; andrea.mcnemar.caudill@gmail.com
Miramar – Linda Bledsoe; essential.pch.trainings@gmail.com
Tallahassee – Sharon Davidson; Sharon@bigbendhospice.org 

Georgia
Albany– Danyelle Oates; danyelle.oates@sowegacoa.org
Athens – Lisa Brown; lbrown@havenmemory.com
Athens – Katrina Obge; kogbe@negrc.org
Athens – Megan Vogt; mvogt@negrc.org
Athens – Toshia Lewis; tlewis@negrc.org
Baxley – Lynn Joyner; joyner@hogarc.org
Columbus – Robbie Monfort; rmonfort@rivervalleyrcaa.org
Conyers – Susan Morgan; susan.morgan@rockdalecountyga.gov
Forsyth – Janet Sills; josills@legacylink.org
Rome – Tiffani Holbrook; tholbrook@nwgrc.org
Savannah– Mari Battle; mbattle@crc.ga.gov
Savannah – Barbara Wilson; mbnsunny2@comcast.net
Macon – Mott Smith; msmith@mg-rc.org
Newnan – Lori Lawerence; lorilawerence2009@gmail.com
Newnan – Emily Rogers; erogers@threeriversrc.com
Newnan – Patricia Robinson; probinson@threeriversrc.com
Valdosta– Jacquelyn Hopkins; jhopkins@valdosta.edu
Valdosta – Marsha Smith; marshasmith@valdosta.edu
Waycross – Kimberly Rodgers; krodgers@sgrc.us

Michigan
Clawson – Lia Giordano; liagiordano44@gmail.com

Nevada
Las Vegas – Jennifer Ruiz; jruiz@nevadaseniorservices.org
Henderson – Eileen Ruiz; eruiz@nevadaseniorservices.org
Las Vegas – Maria Perez; mperez@nevadaseniorservices.org

Oklahoma
Tulsa – Martha Rains; mrains@mortonhealth.org

Texas
Brownsville – Doricela Moody; dmoody@wellmed.net
Fort Worth – Hollie Glover; hglover@jameslwest.org
Fort Worth – Jaime Cobb Tinsley; jcobb@jameslwest.org
Harlingen – May Bryan; mbryan@wellmed.net
Mission – Ismael Martinez; IsMartinez@wellmed.net
San Antonio – Morgan Zachmeyer; mzachmeyer@wellmed.net

Utah
Bountiful – Marianne Christensen; mhchristensen@slco.org
Fairview - Maria Ricks; mariaricks@sixcounty.com
Logan – Giselle Madrid; giselle.madrid@cachecounty.org
Logan – Deborah Crowther; deborahc@brag.utah.gov
Logan – Jennifer Kay; jenniferk@brag.utah.gov
Monticello – Natalie Freestone; nfreestone@sanjuancounty.org
Monticello – Tammy Gallegos; tgallegos@sanjuancounty.org
Ogden – Karla Fulton; karlaaf@weberhs.org
Payson – Tanya McDonald; tmcdonald@mountainland.org
Price – Shawna Horrocks; shorrocks@seualg.utah.gov
Price – Wendy Fauver; wfauver@seualg.utah.gov
Provo – Nancy Madsen; nancymadsen.gerontologist@gmail.com
Richfield – Teri Meyers; tmyers@sixcounty.com
Roosevelt – Tammy Freston; tammyf@ubaog.org
Salt Lake City – Melanie Brandt; mbrandt@slco.org
Salt Lake City- Annie Cox; tencowife@gmail.com
Salt Lake City – Suzanne Lewis; slewis@slco.org
Salt Lake City – Melissa Mauchley; melissa.mauchley@hsc.utah.edu
Salt Lake City – Jamie Navarrete; Jnavarrete@slco.org
Salt Lake City – Kate Nederostek; knederostek@utah.gov
Salt Lake City – Kristy Russell; krussell@utah.gov
Salt Lake City – Sarah Scott; sarah@nhutah.org
Smithfield – Jason Bohman; jason.bohman@cns-cares.org
South Salt Lake – Megan Thorn; megan.thorn@hsc.utah.edu
St. George – Angie Davis; adavis@fivecounty.utah.gov
St. George – Kelly Reeder; kreeder@fivecounty.utah.gov
Tooele – Evelyn VanZanten; evanzanten@tooelehealth.org
Vernal – Cindy Ruppe; cruppe@uintah.utah.gov
West Haven – Peggy Ohlson; p.l.ohlson@gmail.com

Virginia
Harrisonburg- Heather Lawrence; heather@vaps.info
Lynchburg – Regina Burrows; rburrows@cvcl.org
Lynchburg – Hannah Wright; hwright@cvcl.org

Washington
Bellingham – Sharon Morris; sharon@rahnorthwest.com
Seattle – Mary O’Leary; mary.oleary@seattle.gov
Seattle – Carol Redfield; carolsr@spu.edu
Seattle – Margui Rutherford; margui.rutherford@gmail.com
Seattle – Pat Giurgevich; pgiurg@gmail.com


